StVITALcurling.ca

Members’ Leagues Results — Thursday Open — Round 4
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Team
Muntain
Atkinson
Hebert
Wilson
Satterthwaite
Stein
Penny
Jaques
Fischer
Budnick
Jarmuske
Michalenko
Meadows
Prowse
Code
Harcus
Hagen
Hiltz
Callewaert
Single
Lushaw
Raabe
Girouard
Legion of Broom
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47
29
24
51
42
51
42
15
37
55
10
46
19
28
41
23
23
23
32
23

Group Winner
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Team
Atkinson
Muntain
Hebert
Satterthwaite
Jaques
Budnick
Prowse
Fischer
Stein
Wilson
Jarmuske
Meadows
Harcus
Penny
Callewaert
Hiltz

Hagen
Code
Raabe
Single
Lushaw
Michalenko
Girouard
Legion of Broom

Total Points

2
224
183
174
168
163
162
155
153
152
149
145
144
141
131
120
116
114
106
106
106
98
88
38
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2
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168
163
162
155
153
152
149
145
144
141
131
120
116
114
106
106
106
98
88
38

Total Wins

— U U - § UL . (S N . U . [ S . U
0oYWYOW L oA P owWNNANOO O

N NN © o oo

© 5 ® 5 N ®ooos s Total Loses

RS . NS N N\ . N . N . . N - N —
O WW=a 2 aphaoaaaaYe

Total Ties
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