

Thursday - Round 4								
	Team	Group	Wins	Losses	Ties	Rank	Points	Group Winner
1	Muntain	A	3	2	0	2	47	
2	Atkinson	A	5	0	0	1	65	
3	Hebert	A	3	2	0	3	47	
4	Wilson	A	0	5	0	6	20	
5	Satterthwaite	A	3	2	0	4	47	
6	Stein	A	1	4	0	5	29	
7	Penny	B	1	4	0	5	24	
8	Jaques	B	4	1	0	1	51	
9	Fischer	B	3	2	0	4	42	
10	Budnick	B	4	1	0	2	51	
11	Jarmuske	B	3	2	0	3	42	
12	Michalenko	B	0	5	0	6	15	
13	Meadows	C	3	2	0	3	37	
14	Prowse	C	5	0	0	1	55	
15	Code	C	0	5	0	6	10	
16	Harcus	C	4	1	0	2	46	
17	Hagen	C	1	4	0	5	19	
18	Hiltz	C	2	3	0	4	28	
19	Callewaert	D	4	1	0	1	41	
20	Single	D	2	3	0	4	23	
21	Lushaw	D	2	3	0	5	23	
22	Raabe	D	2	3	0	3	23	
23	Girouard	D	3	2	0	2	32	
24	Legion of Broom	D	2	3	0	6	23	

Thursday - Round 4						
	Team	Total Points	Weighted Pts	Total Wins	Total Losses	Total Ties
1	Atkinson	224	224	16	4	0
2	Muntain	224	224	16	4	0
3	Hebert	183	183	12	8	0
4	Satterthwaite	174	174	11	9	0
5	Jaques	168	168	12	8	0
6	Budnick	163	163	12	8	0
7	Prowse	162	162	13	7	0
8	Fischer	155	155	10	10	0
9	Stein	153	153	12	8	0
10	Wilson	152	152	8	12	0
11	Jarmuske	149	149	11	9	0
12	Meadows	145	145	10	10	0
13	Harcus	144	144	11	9	0
14	Penny	141	141	9	11	0
15	Callewaert	131	131	9	11	0
16	Hiltz	120	120	10	10	0
17	Hagen	116	116	9	11	0
18	Code	114	114	6	14	0
19	Raabe	106	106	9	11	0
20	Single	106	106	9	11	0
21	Lushaw	106	106	9	11	0
22	Michalenko	98	98	7	13	0
23	Girouard	88	88	7	13	0
24	Legion of Broom	38	38	2	18	0

Group A	Muntain	Atkinson	Hebert	Wilson	Satterthwaite	Stein
Muntain	A	L	W	W	L	W
Atkinson	W	A	W	W	W	W
Hebert	L	L	A	W	W	W
Wilson	L	L	L	A	L	L
Satterthwaite	W	L	L	W	A	W
Stein	L	L	L	W	L	A

Group B	Penny	Jaques	Fischer	Budnick	Jarmuske	Michalenko
Penny	B	L	L	L	L	W
Jaques	W	B	L	W	W	W
Fischer	W	W	B	L	L	W
Budnick	W	L	W	B	W	W
Jarmuske	W	L	W	L	B	W
Michalenko	L	L	L	L	L	B

Group C	Meadows	Prowse	Code	Harcus	Hagen	Hiltz
Meadows	C	L	W	L	W	W
Prowse	W	C	L	W	W	W
Code	L	L	C	L	L	L
Harcus	W	L	W	C	W	W
Hagen	L	L	W	L	C	L
Hiltz	L	L	W	L	W	C

Group D	Callewaert	Single	Lushaw	Raabe	Girouard	Legion of Broom
Callewaert	D	W	L	W	W	W
Single	L	D	W	L	L	W
Lushaw	W	L	D	L	L	W
Raabe	L	W	W	D	L	L
Girouard	L	W	W	W	D	L
Legion of Broom	L	L	L	W	W	D

